LIST OF POST WISE SELECTED CANDIDATES AGAINST ADVT. NO. 02/2024/FTE

(i) Coordinator (RDSS)/L2

Application No.

Name (Mr./Ms.)
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235000000060
235000000139
235000000363
235000000304
235000000056
235000000172
235000000121
235000000292
235000000009
235000000227
235000000283
235000000362
235000000259
235000000131
235000000289
235000000310

(i) Coordinator (RDSS)/L3
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Application No.

236000000141
236000000037
236000000092
236000000017
236000000091
236000000060
236000000023
236000000113
236000000164
236000000165
236000000153
236000000103
236000000152
236000000053
236000000020
236000000140
236000000118

SATYAM KESHARWANI
UDHAY CHIB

VISHAL SINGH

HARENDRA NAIK

SANDEEP PANDEY
GULSHAN KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR DEY
MAHENDRA SINGH RAGHUWANSHI
SIDHARTH SHANKAR
PANKAJ KHAREDWALL
SANDEEP KUMAR MAURYA
SUKHVEER SINGH YADAV
YOGESH KUSHWAH

MANOJ PRABHAKAR
PATTOOR PRAVEEN KUMAR
LAXMAN LAVURI

Name (Mr./Ms.)

PRAKHAR VERMA
DEVANAND TIWARI
NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA
ROHIT KUMAR DAGAR
CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH
VISHAL PURI
GAYANENDU MISHRA
PANKAJ SHARMA

RAJAT RUKHAYA
AMITESH KUMAR
MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN ARIF
RAHUL VERMA

MADHUP MAYANK

ARUN CHAUDHARI

RAVI KUMAR

DEEPAK KHATARKAR
DHIRAVATH PANDU NAIK

None Found Suitable (Reserved)



