

**LIST OF POST WISE SELECTED CANDIDATES AGAINST ADVT. NO. 02/2024/FTE**

**(i) Coordinator (RDSS)/L2**

S.No.	Application No.	Name (Mr./Ms.)
1	235000000060	SATYAM KESHARWANI
2	235000000139	UDHAY CHIB
3	235000000363	VISHAL SINGH
4	235000000304	HARENDRA NAIK
5	235000000056	SANDEEP PANDEY
6	235000000172	GULSHAN KUMAR
7	235000000121	RAKESH KUMAR DEY
8	235000000292	MAHENDRA SINGH RAGHUWANSHI
9	235000000009	SIDHARTH SHANKAR
10	235000000227	PANKAJ KHAREDWALL
11	235000000283	SANDEEP KUMAR MAURYA
12	235000000362	SUKHVEER SINGH YADAV
13	235000000259	YOGESH KUSHWAH
14	235000000131	MANOJ PRABHAKAR
15	235000000289	PATTOOR PRAVEEN KUMAR
16	235000000310	LAXMAN LAVURI

**(ii) Coordinator (RDSS)/L3**

S.No.	Application No.	Name (Mr./Ms.)
1	236000000141	PRAKHAR VERMA
2	236000000037	DEVANAND TIWARI
3	236000000092	NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA
4	236000000017	ROHIT KUMAR DAGAR
5	236000000091	CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH
6	236000000060	VISHAL PURI
7	236000000023	GAYANENDU MISHRA
8	236000000113	PANKAJ SHARMA
9	236000000164	RAJAT RUKHAYA
10	236000000165	AMITESH KUMAR
11	236000000153	MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN ARIF
12	236000000103	RAHUL VERMA
13	236000000152	MADHUP MAYANK
14	236000000053	ARUN CHAUDHARI
15	236000000020	RAVI KUMAR
16	236000000140	DEEPAK KHATARKAR
17	236000000118	DHIRAVATH PANDU NAIK
18	None Found Suitable (Reserved)	